	FORM No. 721-QUITCLAIM DEED (Individual or Corpora)	te).			
	11	QUITCLAIM	DEED	01. M88 Dependence	AND. ZO
	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE for the consideration hereinafter stated,	PRESENTS, That	P		15
	for the consideration hereinafter stated, hereinafter called grantee, and unto gran in that certain real property with the the wise appertaining, situated in the	tee's heirs, successor	ease and quitclaim unto.	, nereinafter calle	d grantor,
	hereinafter called grantee, and unto grant in that certain real property with the to wise appertaining, situated in the County The $E^{\frac{1}{2}} = W^{\frac{1}{2}} = N^{\frac{1}{2}} = S = W$	enements, hereditamen	and assigns all of the gra ts and appurture	antor's right. title an	
	The Ely Why New S.W. A S.W W.M., Klamath County, Oreg	· k of a	State of Oregon	ereunto belonging of	r in any-
	GRANTOP DYDA	Jon.	1 10, T. 25 S.	R R R	s, to-wit:
	GRANTOR EXPRESSLY RESERVE PROPERTY, REMAINDER TO GRA	S A LIFE ES		., o	f the
	TO GRA	NTEE 13	TATE FOR HERSE	LF IN SAID	REAL
					NEAL
90					
5					· · · · · · · · · []
E					
e.					
2:1					
					1
19 1					
	To Have and to Hold the same unto th The true and actual consideration pair dowever, the actual consideration consists whole consideration (indicate which). O(The In construint the construint of the construint the co	FICIENT			
0H	lowever, the	e said grantee and dra	ON REVERSE SIDE		
the Part	whole of the actual consideration consists	d for this transfer, sta	ted in torm	d assigns foremen	
	The true and to Hold the same unto th The true and actual consideration pair whole to the consideration (indicate which). ⁽¹⁾ In construing this deed and where the co	or or includes other	property or web	\$Nil	
Cha	The true and actual consideration pair dowever, the actual consideration consists to the consideration (indicate which). ⁽⁰⁾ (The In construing this deed and where the co In witness Whereof the constructions	ntext so requires	ols (), if not applicable at	1 or promised which	i is
if a	whole whole tot the Consideration (indicate which). ^(I) (The In construing this deed and where the co In construing this deed and where the co anges shall be implied to make the provisions In Witness Whereof, the grantor has exec Corporate grantor, it has caused its name to er of its board of directors. INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE REOR IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN WOL USE OF THE REOR	hereof apply equally	ingular includes the phy	be deleted. See ORS 93.03	(.0)
orde	T of its have a star mas caused its me	This instrument it	o corporations and to inc	ar and all grammatic lividuals	cal
	INSTRUMENT WILL NOT	be signed and seal if	fixed by its office. Apr	[1] 19 8 G	a.
USE L THIS I	In Witness Whereof, the grantor has exec Corporate grantor, it has caused its name to er of its board of directors. INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPE AWS AND REGULATIONS BEFORE SIGNING OF APPLICAB INSTRUMENT. THE PEPEGE	ERTY DE. His	A CA Chicers, duly	authorized thereto E	<i>y</i>
PROPE	RTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROX	LE LAND CEPTING TO THE	the second second	· · · · · ·	11
STAT	INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPE INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPE ED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICAB INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE INSTRUMENT THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE INTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROPRIATE C E OF OREGON,	ITY OR SES.			
Apr	il 26	STATE OF OPENIN			
Per Frar	rsonally appeared the above named	Personally aun	N, County of) ss.	
	nces A. Ormsby			and	
	and acknowledged at	ant ant r	not one for the other, did say	that the tag	
10-	be her voluntary act and			The latter is the	
SEAL)	Navel OID B D	hall Corporation and	that the loregoing instrume	a corporation	
من من الم	Notacy Public for Oregon	them acknowledged sai Before me.	ed to the foregoing instrument that said instrument was sig by authority of its board of id instrument to be its volu	and sealed in be-	
	Notaty Public for Oregon My commission expires: 10/14/90		Se his volt	intary act and deed.	
		Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	12	(SEAL)	
rranc	es A. Ormsby		(1)	f executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)	
	An an and a second s	·····	STATE OF OREGON		
Collee	GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS			1 11	
an a	and the second		County ofKlam I certify that the	he within instru-	
After recording r	GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS		3rdday of	r record on the	6
David	John Barber	SPACE REBERVED	at 2.00		
P.O. Bo Sandy,	0R 97055	FOR RECORDER S USE	page Toom	0M88	
Until a chonge is	OR 97055 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP requested all tax statements shall be sent to the fail		Instrument / mian th	ament/tee/file/	
			Record of Deeds of said Witness my have	county.	
		1	Witness my hand County affixed.		
Sandy /	JA 9/052	1			國際總統當該物價
Sandy, (NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	•	Evelyn Biehn, Cour	ity Clerk	
Sandy, (NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP		Evelyn Biehn, Cour	TITLE	
Sandy, (MAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Fee_\$10.00		iloch Deputy	
Sandy, (MAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Fee \$10.00		TITLE	